ESF TERMIGNON : Fléche du 16/02/2024 a 10h00

Edité le 25/11/2024 a 01h14

Ouvreur
GOUGOUX THIBAUT
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

6.00

31.49

29.70
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 34.15 38.01 41.58 43.06 4455
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|HIOLLE HUGO M| 2013 ui2 38.66 30.17 Argent 34.02
2| HOCHART HECTOR M| 2014 ui10 43.86 47.68 Fléchette 51.53
3| JUREK ROMAIN M| 2012 Uiz 44.01 48.18 Fléchette 52.03
4|HOCHART SELENE F| 2011 ui4 47.01 58.28 62.13
5| DOMANICO PAOLA F| 2008 uie 47.66 60.47 64.32
6| STOEVA ZARA F| 2012 ui2 47.76 60.81 64.66
7B ALIPS F| 2012 ui12 48.30 62.63 66.48
8|HIOLLE JULIA F| 2011 ui4 48.57 63.54 67.39
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